
X. ZHANG (00073543)

Day Date Rep/Deb time  Duty A/C Dep/Arr Times Note

Fri 12 Jan 11:10 KL0896 4/5 77W PVG-AMS 12:58-00:35

AMS 45:30

AMS

Mon 15 Jan 11:15 KL0895 772 AMS-PVG 00:15-10:45

Tue 16 Jan RV

Wed 17 Jan RV

Thu 18 Jan RV

Fri 19 Jan RV

Sat 20 Jan RV

Sun 21 Jan 22:50 KL0894 13/7 789 PVG-AMS 00:15-12:20 V+

AMS 57:50

AMS

Thu 25 Jan KL0881 789 AMS-HGH 00:20-10:50

HGH 72:35

HGH

HGH

Sun 28 Jan KL0882 789 HGH-AMS 13:10-01:20

AMS 92:45

AMS

AMS

AMS

Fri 02 Feb 11:20 KL0895 77W AMS-PVG 00:15-10:50

Sat 03 Feb RV

Sun 04 Feb RV

Mon 05 Feb RV

Tue 06 Feb RV

Wed 07 Feb RV

Thu 08 Feb RV

Fri 09 Feb RV

Sat 10 Feb 11:10 KL0896 4/5 772 PVG-AMS 12:40-00:45

AMS 45:20

AMS

Tue 13 Feb 11:20 KL0895 77W AMS-PVG 00:15-10:50

Wed 14 Feb RV

Thu 15 Feb RV

Fri 16 Feb RV

Sat 17 Feb RV

Sun 18 Feb RV



Mon 19 Feb 11:10 KL0896 7/5 772 PVG-AMS 12:40-00:45

AMS 38:30

AMS

Wed 21 Feb RF 15:45-23:15

AMS 40:30

AMS

Fri 23 Feb FF 15:45-23:15

AMS 23:20

Sun 25 Feb 11:20 KL0895 772 AMS-PVG 00:15-10:50

Mon 26 Feb RV

Tue 27 Feb RV

Wed 28 Feb RV

Thu 01 Mar RV

Fri 02 Mar RV

Sat 03 Mar OJV

Sun 04 Mar OJV

Mon 05 Mar OJV

Tue 06 Mar OJV

Wed 07 Mar OJV

Thu 08 Mar JV

Fri 09 Mar JV

Sat 10 Mar JV

Sun 11 Mar JV

Mon 12 Mar JV

Tue 13 Mar JV

Wed 14 Mar JV

Thu 15 Mar JV

Fri 16 Mar JV

Sat 17 Mar JV

Sun 18 Mar JV

Mon 19 Mar JV

Tue 20 Mar JV

Wed 21 Mar JV

Thu 22 Mar JV

Fri 23 Mar Open Mon-16Jul

Tue 17 Jul RV

Wed 18 Jul RV

Thu 19 Jul RV

Fri 20 Jul RV

Sat 21 Jul JV



Sun 22 Jul JV

Mon 23 Jul JV

Tue 24 Jul JV

Wed 25 Jul JV

Thu 26 Jul JV

Fri 27 Jul JV

Sat 28 Jul JV

Sun 29 Jul JV

Mon 30 Jul JV

Tue 31 Jul JV

Wed 01 Aug JV

Thu 02 Aug JV

Fri 03 Aug JV

Sat 04 Aug JV

Sun 05 Aug JV

Mon 06 Aug JV


